Система управления парковкой
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

parking facility in real-time. It
can, once connected to the
server on a remote location,
have full access to all the data
that is logged on the Server.
The client also acts as the
designing tool for the Carpark
facility, so that full graphical
overview can be achieved in
an easy way. The system is
built-up using Microsoft SQL
Express database tool.
Type Selection
Carpark Server Software
Ordering no.
DUP-PGS-SW250 250 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW500 500 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW1000 1000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW2000 2000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW3000 3000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW4000 4000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW5000 5000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW6000 6000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW7000 7000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW8000 8000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW9000 9000 parking places
DUP-PGS-SW10000 10000 parking places
(Other parking place numbers on request)
System Requirements
The PC hardware require-
ments are: